
2024 Para-Cycling National Championships
Elite & Under 19 Sprint Competition

Date: 14th December Joe Ciavola Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O'Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, December 15 2023 8:00:37am
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Event 37a: Para IP Women WB Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 26 Jessica GALLAGHER (VIS) 3:48.262
Half Lap 14.371 (1)

Lap 1 23.266 23.266 (1)
Lap 2 17.359 40.626 (1)
Lap 3 17.742 58.368 (1)
Lap 4 18.274 1:16.642 (1)
Lap 5 18.563 1:35.206 (1)
Lap 6 18.701 1:53.907 (1)
Lap 7 18.905 2:12.812 (1)
Lap 8 19.093 2:31.906 (1)
Lap 9 19.223 2:51.129 (1)

Lap 10 19.175 3:10.305 (1)
Lap 11 19.160 3:29.466 (1)
Lap 12 18.796 3:48.262 (1)


